
 
 

 
 
 

Resultatliste
 

      KBU's Ungdomsstævne
                          World Cup Hallen

                                        24. - 25. januar 2009
 
 
 
 



Pus P med handicap
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 208 166 174 172 143 177 1.040 210 1.250
2 Kira Hansen BK Sisu 13034 154 156 141 165 146 179 941 276 1.217
3 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 125 126 142 150 177 153 873 336 1.209
4 Angela Marie Hansen NBC 36042 130 108 108 128 92 137 703 486 1.189
5 Michell Dranig BK Center 13012 125 141 103 123 129 150 771 390 1.161
6 Melissa Hessel PinCrackers 14029 105 144 197 108 136 115 805 324 1.129
7 Cecilie Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 148 153 146 103 127 135 812 312 1.124
8 Louise Garp Kolind Top 10 90003 115 124 101 114 107 106 667 426 1.093
9 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100 105 102 110 104 124 645 432 1.077

10 Cathrine Larsen NBC 36042 100 117 162 121 147 143 790 276 1.066
11 Emma Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 91 128 106 116 96 114 651 390 1.041
12 Patricia Hansen BK Sisu 13034 104 88 79 129 120 520 370 890
13 Kia Nielsen BK Roar 38077 67 93 72 85 83 79 479 378 857

Emma Madsen BK Sisu 13034 0 0 0

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2009 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Kim Lind BK Sisu 13034 126 162 156 199 180 133 956 360 1.316
2 Tobias Pedersen Smut 90011 176 165 197 128 153 135 954 318 1.272
3 Mikkel B. Malesa BK Sisu 13034 167 140 178 176 179 209 1.049 216 1.265
3 Xander T. Reyes Jackpot 14023 158 151 136 189 153 148 935 330 1.265
4 Jacob Præstholm NBC 36042 134 180 136 157 151 186 944 300 1.244
5 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 129 165 201 131 144 134 904 318 1.222
6 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 155 177 133 121 180 146 912 288 1.200
7 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 165 152 136 194 172 176 995 204 1.199
8 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten - KIF 81102 156 160 210 189 135 141 991 168 1.159
8 Patrick Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 118 198 170 132 152 137 907 252 1.159
9 Mark Schalburg BK Center 13012 108 150 124 119 167 127 795 360 1.155
9 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 147 133 117 150 162 128 837 318 1.155
10 Matthias Guldager BK Center 13012 118 141 99 104 128 137 727 420 1.147
11 Jonas Winther BK Ribe 83301 124 105 145 166 132 88 760 354 1.114
12 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 134 96 133 97 164 138 762 342 1.104
13 Alex T. Reyes Jackpot 14023 137 183 135 92 108 123 778 324 1.102
14 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 130 131 165 122 136 127 811 282 1.093
15 Niklas Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 94 112 134 97 90 104 631 432 1.063
15 Jacob Marc Rasmussen Top 10 90003 70 109 96 103 115 96 589 474 1.063
16 Magnus larsen BK Roar 38077 100 129 106 149 153 101 738 306 1.044
17 Patrick Sørensen BK Sisu 13034 78 106 95 75 103 119 576 432 1.008
18 Mathias Nielsen BK Roar 38077 98 94 119 104 109 89 613 378 991
19 Sune Winther BK Ribe 83301 92 113 86 99 93 112 595 378 973

Emil Schøler PinCrackers 14029 0 0 0
Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 0 0 0



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 178 155 159 169 196 148 1.005 276 1.281
2 Maria Schmidt Smut 90011 181 193 172 146 98 157 947 306 1.253
3 Malene Frederiksen BK Viborg 61201 169 172 135 183 168 161 988 252 1.240
4 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 143 179 199 158 149 164 992 246 1.238
5 Christina Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 133 165 127 163 164 132 884 348 1.232
6 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 151 180 201 147 192 174 1.045 186 1.231
7 Amanda Kamstrup HUK 96 61106 171 143 163 145 156 181 959 264 1.223
8 Karina Kristensen HIK Bowling 51601 157 143 154 163 153 144 914 306 1.220
9 Mette Andersen BK Viborg 61201 158 173 219 147 145 178 1.020 198 1.218
10 Pernille Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 201 172 148 158 169 179 1.027 186 1.213
11 Sofie Duemose BK Center 13012 158 160 129 121 149 180 897 306 1.203
12 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 143 149 152 114 132 176 866 330 1.196
13 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 44076 195 180 135 156 160 155 981 210 1.191
14 Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 168 139 140 147 186 134 914 276 1.190
15 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 83401 156 166 173 176 161 155 987 198 1.185
16 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 161 221 145 192 177 160 1.056 126 1.182
17 Desiree B. Skarritsøe Jackpot 14023 107 133 161 153 132 130 816 360 1.176
18 Lærke Petersen Smut 90011 136 159 142 215 171 159 982 180 1.162
19 Benedikte Mouritsen IF 32 17017 123 109 141 172 104 151 800 360 1.160
20 Sabina Johansen Stenhuset 51106 138 144 162 128 211 147 930 228 1.158
20 Line Marcussen Stenhuset 51106 131 143 155 144 148 101 822 336 1.158
21 Jaqueline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 143 134 153 111 130 154 825 324 1.149
22 Helene V. Rasmussen Brønderslev BK 52201 146 144 154 160 133 90 827 312 1.139
23 Jill Larsen BK Sisu 13034 160 129 180 137 143 145 894 240 1.134
24 Maja Jørgensen IF 32 17017 106 113 100 143 121 122 705 414 1.119
25 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 13034 141 170 152 174 139 132 908 204 1.112
26 Catrine Olsen BK Center 13012 161 156 112 136 129 130 824 276 1.100
27 Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 61201 132 145 150 145 167 115 854 240 1.094
28 Malene Madsen SØB 48046 148 130 149 168 161 146 902 180 1.082
29 Anne Winther BK Ribe 83301 120 137 136 119 114 96 722 294 1.016



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 221 224 226 190 204 227 1.292 162 1.454
2 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 188 172 183 200 141 269 1.153 210 1.363
2 Mads Sobieraj Jackpot 14023 164 185 153 149 142 108 901 462 1.363
3 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 172 227 208 190 206 176 1.179 168 1.347
4 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 218 205 159 161 180 199 1.122 210 1.332
5 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 193 232 182 166 212 162 1.147 180 1.327
6 Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 13034 190 156 211 237 157 215 1.166 156 1.322
7 Casper Lindberg BK Center 13012 160 190 215 193 182 167 1.107 210 1.317
8 Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg 45072 180 204 221 156 184 172 1.117 198 1.315
9 Morten Bregensted Smut 90011 197 131 181 194 191 160 1.054 258 1.312
10 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 176 256 178 157 147 189 1.103 192 1.295
11 Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 44076 164 164 123 158 146 208 963 318 1.281
12 Patrick Rosenheim BK Sisu 13034 127 161 147 188 136 191 950 306 1.256
13 Oliver Hansen Trekanten - KIF 81102 159 154 131 228 190 188 1.050 204 1.254
14 Jonas Valentin Trekanten - KIF 81102 174 180 136 223 137 173 1.023 228 1.251
15 D'Angelo Sabeniano Jackpot 14023 166 188 156 145 152 155 962 270 1.232
16 Mark Petersen BK Center 13012 141 143 168 148 162 225 987 234 1.221
17 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 36042 188 149 191 182 134 119 963 252 1.215
18 Martin Statschen Ravnsborg 45072 158 174 177 161 191 134 995 216 1.211
19 Michael L. Hansen Smut 90011 139 175 156 167 165 195 997 210 1.207
20 Lars Nedergaard BK Viborg 61201 130 124 156 188 207 167 972 222 1.194
21 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 181 176 182 190 134 135 998 192 1.190
22 Nicolai Outzen NBC 36042 179 122 129 133 156 175 894 294 1.188
23 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 51106 170 156 137 176 162 241 1.042 144 1.186
24 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 129 155 135 131 172 151 873 312 1.185
25 Kasper L. Jørgensen Trekanten - KIF 81102 130 166 141 156 155 170 918 258 1.176
26 Erik Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 181 177 150 170 179 161 1.018 156 1.174
27 Jesper S. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 181 197 143 140 153 150 964 192 1.156
28 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 44076 130 129 133 185 123 174 874 276 1.150
29 Jonas B. Nemming Jackpot 14023 150 131 178 134 170 159 922 222 1.144
30 Daniel Zibrandtsen PinCrackers 14029 132 158 136 181 171 131 909 234 1.143
31 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 121 141 129 124 151 175 841 294 1.135
32 Marcel Olsen IF 32 17017 97 125 131 98 153 121 725 408 1.133
33 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi 82101 134 167 159 185 114 159 918 210 1.128
34 Rasmus Lyager Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 83401 157 168 170 130 156 161 942 180 1.122
35 Morten L. Hansen Smut 90011 146 134 149 159 128 169 885 234 1.119
36 Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen BK Viborg 61201 170 133 159 137 162 154 915 198 1.113
37 Frederik Svensson IF 32 17017 108 126 119 131 153 135 772 330 1.102
38 Kaare N. B. Petersen BK Roar 38077 159 121 104 151 179 123 837 246 1.083
39 Peter Kjær Jørgensen Pletten Vejle 81801 135 130 124 127 143 135 794 222 1.016
40 Emil Larsen BK Roar 38077 116 140 146 120 125 134 781 210 991
41 Mathias B. Riber BK Ribe 83301 101 114 110 101 102 113 641 294 935

Mike M. Hansen Jackpot 14023 0 0 0
Jimmi Sørensen BK Center 13012 0 0 0
Kristian Milsted BK Center 13012 0 0 0



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Cecilie Eriksen BK Center 13012 124 173 172 128 182 167 946 324 1.270
2 Louise K. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 179 144 154 158 188 165 988 258 1.246
3 Louise Andersen Smut 90011 161 159 184 246 168 152 1.070 168 1.238
4 Camilla Søndberg BK Sisu 13034 179 161 198 167 160 222 1.087 144 1.231 24
5 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 179 181 146 180 178 223 1.087 144 1.231 22
6 Maya Schmidt BK Roar 38077 212 180 146 116 153 169 976 252 1.228
7 Mai-Britt Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 169 199 145 145 192 142 992 222 1.214
7 Line Petersen BK Roar 38077 150 179 139 226 150 166 1.010 204 1.214
8 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 163 176 159 160 203 184 1.045 162 1.207
9 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 61201 167 205 211 187 136 169 1.075 126 1.201
10 Nadia Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 151 183 180 173 175 167 1.029 156 1.185
11 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 12037 170 153 140 158 169 141 931 252 1.183
12 Julie Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 169 163 181 146 185 185 1.029 150 1.179
13 Mette K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 151 145 112 163 170 156 897 252 1.149
14 Malene Winkler KBK 1940 14025 119 145 153 150 129 210 906 240 1.146
15 Sarah Viborg NBC 36042 157 144 171 161 154 204 991 150 1.141
16 Camilla Cheri Guldbrand BK Enghaven 81401 171 161 170 156 120 169 947 168 1.115
17 Stine Gluver NBC 36042 149 171 151 132 188 160 951 150 1.101
18 Randi B. Christensen Stenhuset 51106 168 184 172 138 150 151 963 132 1.095
19 Nicole R. Rasmussen Pletten Vejle 81801 155 168 166 137 143 143 912 180 1.092
20 Rie Olsen BK Roar 38077 122 131 112 132 96 92 685 390 1.075
21 Sabrina Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 132 145 120 122 110 124 753 312 1.065
22 Rikke Frost BK Enghaven 81401 122 140 149 184 158 165 918 138 1.056
23 Rikke Sørensen NBC 36042 129 101 154 127 155 157 823 216 1.039



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Emil Lieberkind NBC 36042 209 182 215 170 269 246 1.291 90 1.381
2 Christopher Bengt Trekanten - KIF 81102 168 175 171 212 183 225 1.134 234 1.368
3 Rasmus Møller-Jensen NBC 36042 183 258 134 238 165 229 1.207 156 1.363
4 Mik Stampe Trekanten - KIF 81102 249 205 164 194 268 237 1.317 42 1.359
5 Mads Johansen BK Sisu 13034 183 134 210 183 149 130 989 330 1.319
6 Rasmus Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 220 189 191 148 213 213 1.174 126 1.300
7 Michael Søvsø HUK 96 61106 181 215 169 147 177 239 1.128 150 1.278
8 Jonas Rask Andersen Brasilia 90001 175 164 150 176 258 178 1.101 168 1.269
8 Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 123 186 197 215 163 223 1.107 162 1.269
9 Victor Rentsch Jackpot 14023 150 147 195 188 208 151 1.039 228 1.267
10 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 195 214 126 211 200 227 1.173 84 1.257
11 Ralf Andersen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 178 173 197 154 179 213 1.094 162 1.256
12 Jonas B. Jensen BK Sisu 13034 182 171 182 147 232 183 1.097 150 1.247
13 Jacob B. Nysom Haslev BK 44076 138 156 210 174 232 162 1.072 168 1.240
14 Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 15009 152 196 157 156 185 181 1.027 210 1.237
15 Nikolaj Larsen NBC 36042 210 153 231 188 213 159 1.154 78 1.232
16 Mathias Korsbakke Jensen NBC 36042 186 132 171 144 187 154 974 252 1.226
17 Frederik Hedegård Beach Bowl Søndervig 63101 148 170 199 206 197 182 1.102 108 1.210
18 Daniel Pedersen PinCrackers 14029 161 171 179 160 243 173 1.087 120 1.207
19 Casper Henriksen BK Center 13012 173 169 114 247 173 197 1.073 126 1.199
20 Casper B. Christensen Sundby 11045 180 120 173 154 189 152 968 222 1.190
21 Mads Hansen Brønderslev BK 52201 130 194 179 176 142 143 964 222 1.186
22 Mike V. Jørgensen PinCrackers 14029 222 148 195 184 145 140 1.034 150 1.184
23 Michael Jessen Grindsted BK 82201 131 201 154 187 220 176 1.069 114 1.183
24 Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 13034 180 150 192 214 180 180 1.096 84 1.180
25 Jes Manniche NBC 36042 189 196 169 152 139 190 1.035 144 1.179
26 Anders Hansen Jackpot 14023 139 144 182 178 185 182 1.010 168 1.178
27 Casper Frandsen Sundby 11045 136 148 147 157 200 144 932 234 1.166
28 Carsten W. Hansen Grindsted BK 82201 143 150 200 206 219 172 1.090 72 1.162
29 Thomas Olesen Grindsted BK 82201 160 130 184 178 188 189 1.029 132 1.161
30 Martin Andersen PinCrackers 14029 200 166 177 150 147 220 1.060 96 1.156
30 Lasse Poulsen BK Ribe 83301 133 182 182 196 177 166 1.036 120 1.156
31 Jakob Larsen BK Ribe 83301 145 198 186 156 160 158 1.003 150 1.153
32 Kim A. Christensen BK Ribe 83301 112 158 145 133 138 176 862 288 1.150
33 Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 81401 173 131 173 124 201 172 974 156 1.130
34 Jakob Madsen PinCrackers 14029 193 144 151 179 180 157 1.004 114 1.118
35 Anders K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 144 135 98 99 145 114 735 378 1.113
36 Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 51106 174 165 169 173 153 177 1.011 96 1.107
37 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 51106 201 134 154 168 162 152 971 132 1.103
38 Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 51106 178 167 160 160 123 182 970 132 1.102
39 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 49097 151 176 163 200 162 181 1.033 66 1.099
40 Lasse Thomsen Stenhuset 51106 179 177 168 166 157 149 996 102 1.098
41 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 166 133 179 151 184 162 975 120 1.095
42 Glenn Christiansen Grindsted BK 82201 167 161 137 113 195 138 911 138 1.049
43 Michael Rasmussen NBC 36042 144 148 126 119 169 134 840 150 990
44 Klaus Lander Hansen BK Ribe 83301 105 97 149 111 133 87 682 276 958

Johan Müller BK Roar 38077 0 0 0



Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 208 166 174 172 143 177 1.040
2 Kira Hansen BK Sisu 13034 154 156 141 165 146 179 941
3 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 125 126 142 150 177 153 873
4 Cecilie Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 148 153 146 103 127 135 812
5 Melissa Hessel PinCrackers 14029 105 144 197 108 136 115 805
6 Cathrine Larsen NBC 36042 100 117 162 121 147 143 790
7 Michell Dranig BK Center 13012 125 141 103 123 129 150 771
8 Angela Marie Hansen NBC 36042 130 108 108 128 92 137 703
9 Louise Garp Kolind Top 10 90003 115 124 101 114 107 106 667
10 Emma Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 91 128 106 116 96 114 651
11 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100 105 102 110 104 124 645
12 Patricia Hansen BK Sisu 13034 104 88 79 129 120 520
13 Kia Nielsen BK Roar 38077 67 93 72 85 83 79 479

Emma Madsen BK Sisu 13034 0

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2009 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Mikkel B. Malesa BK Sisu 13034 167 140 178 176 179 209 1.049
2 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 165 152 136 194 172 176 995
3 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten - KIF 81102 156 160 210 189 135 141 991
4 Kim Lind BK Sisu 13034 126 162 156 199 180 133 956
5 Tobias Pedersen Smut 90011 176 165 197 128 153 135 954
6 Jacob Præstholm NBC 36042 134 180 136 157 151 186 944
7 Xander T. Reyes Jackpot 14023 158 151 136 189 153 148 935
8 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 155 177 133 121 180 146 912
9 Patrick Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 118 198 170 132 152 137 907
10 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 129 165 201 131 144 134 904
11 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 147 133 117 150 162 128 837
12 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 130 131 165 122 136 127 811
13 Mark Schalburg BK Center 13012 108 150 124 119 167 127 795
14 Alex T. Reyes Jackpot 14023 137 183 135 92 108 123 778
15 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 134 96 133 97 164 138 762
16 Jonas Winther BK Ribe 83301 124 105 145 166 132 88 760
17 Magnus larsen BK Roar 38077 100 129 106 149 153 101 738
18 Matthias Guldager BK Center 13012 118 141 99 104 128 137 727
19 Niklas Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 94 112 134 97 90 104 631
20 Mathias Nielsen BK Roar 38077 98 94 119 104 109 89 613
21 Sune Winther BK Ribe 83301 92 113 86 99 93 112 595
22 Jacob Marc Rasmussen Top 10 90003 70 109 96 103 115 96 589
23 Patrick Sørensen BK Sisu 13034 78 106 95 75 103 119 576

Emil Schøler PinCrackers 14029 0
Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 0



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 161 221 145 192 177 160 1.056
2 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 151 180 201 147 192 174 1.045
3 Pernille Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 201 172 148 158 169 179 1.027
4 Mette Andersen BK Viborg 61201 158 173 219 147 145 178 1.020
5 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 178 155 159 169 196 148 1.005
6 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 143 179 199 158 149 164 992
7 Malene Frederiksen BK Viborg 61201 169 172 135 183 168 161 988
8 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 83401 156 166 173 176 161 155 987
9 Lærke Petersen Smut 90011 136 159 142 215 171 159 982
10 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 44076 195 180 135 156 160 155 981
11 Amanda Kamstrup HUK 96 61106 171 143 163 145 156 181 959
12 Maria Schmidt Smut 90011 181 193 172 146 98 157 947
13 Sabina Johansen Stenhuset 51106 138 144 162 128 211 147 930
14 Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 168 139 140 147 186 134 914
14 Karina Kristensen HIK Bowling 51601 157 143 154 163 153 144 914
15 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 13034 141 170 152 174 139 132 908
16 Malene Madsen SØB 48046 148 130 149 168 161 146 902
17 Sofie Duemose BK Center 13012 158 160 129 121 149 180 897
18 Jill Larsen BK Sisu 13034 160 129 180 137 143 145 894
19 Christina Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 133 165 127 163 164 132 884
20 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 143 149 152 114 132 176 866
21 Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 61201 132 145 150 145 167 115 854
22 Helene V. Rasmussen Brønderslev BK 52201 146 144 154 160 133 90 827
23 Jaqueline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 143 134 153 111 130 154 825
24 Catrine Olsen BK Center 13012 161 156 112 136 129 130 824
25 Line Marcussen Stenhuset 51106 131 143 155 144 148 101 822
26 Desiree B. Skarritsøe Jackpot 14023 107 133 161 153 132 130 816
27 Benedikte Mouritsen IF 32 17017 123 109 141 172 104 151 800
28 Anne Winther BK Ribe 83301 120 137 136 119 114 96 722
29 Maja Jørgensen IF 32 17017 106 113 100 143 121 122 705



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 221 224 226 190 204 227 1.292
2 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 172 227 208 190 206 176 1.179
3 Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 13034 190 156 211 237 157 215 1.166
4 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 188 172 183 200 141 269 1.153
5 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 193 232 182 166 212 162 1.147
6 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 218 205 159 161 180 199 1.122
7 Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg 45072 180 204 221 156 184 172 1.117
8 Casper Lindberg BK Center 13012 160 190 215 193 182 167 1.107
9 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 176 256 178 157 147 189 1.103
10 Morten Bregensted Smut 90011 197 131 181 194 191 160 1.054
11 Oliver Hansen Trekanten - KIF 81102 159 154 131 228 190 188 1.050
12 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 51106 170 156 137 176 162 241 1.042
13 Jonas Valentin Trekanten - KIF 81102 174 180 136 223 137 173 1.023
14 Erik Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 181 177 150 170 179 161 1.018
15 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 181 176 182 190 134 135 998
16 Michael L. Hansen Smut 90011 139 175 156 167 165 195 997
17 Martin Statschen Ravnsborg 45072 158 174 177 161 191 134 995
18 Mark Petersen BK Center 13012 141 143 168 148 162 225 987
19 Lars Nedergaard BK Viborg 61201 130 124 156 188 207 167 972
20 Jesper S. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 181 197 143 140 153 150 964
21 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 36042 188 149 191 182 134 119 963
21 Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 44076 164 164 123 158 146 208 963
22 D'Angelo Sabeniano Jackpot 14023 166 188 156 145 152 155 962
23 Patrick Rosenheim BK Sisu 13034 127 161 147 188 136 191 950
24 Rasmus Lyager Brønholt Varde Bowling Klub 83401 157 168 170 130 156 161 942
25 Jonas B. Nemming Jackpot 14023 150 131 178 134 170 159 922
26 Kasper L. Jørgensen Trekanten - KIF 81102 130 166 141 156 155 170 918
26 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi 82101 134 167 159 185 114 159 918
27 Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen BK Viborg 61201 170 133 159 137 162 154 915
28 Daniel Zibrandtsen PinCrackers 14029 132 158 136 181 171 131 909
29 Mads Sobieraj Jackpot 14023 164 185 153 149 142 108 901
30 Nicolai Outzen NBC 36042 179 122 129 133 156 175 894
31 Morten L. Hansen Smut 90011 146 134 149 159 128 169 885
32 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 44076 130 129 133 185 123 174 874
33 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 129 155 135 131 172 151 873
34 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 121 141 129 124 151 175 841
35 Kaare N. B. Petersen BK Roar 38077 159 121 104 151 179 123 837
36 Peter Kjær Jørgensen Pletten Vejle 81801 135 130 124 127 143 135 794
37 Emil Larsen BK Roar 38077 116 140 146 120 125 134 781
38 Frederik Svensson IF 32 17017 108 126 119 131 153 135 772
39 Marcel Olsen IF 32 17017 97 125 131 98 153 121 725
40 Mathias B. Riber BK Ribe 83301 101 114 110 101 102 113 641

Mike M. Hansen Jackpot 14023 0
Jimmi Sørensen BK Center 13012 0
Kristian Milsted BK Center 13012 0



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Camilla Søndberg BK Sisu 13034 070591-CASØ 179 161 198 167 160 222 1.087 24 25
2 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 179 181 146 180 178 223 1.087 22 27
3 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 61201 167 205 211 187 136 169 1.075
4 Louise Andersen Smut 90011 161 159 184 246 168 152 1.070
5 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 163 176 159 160 203 184 1.045
6 Nadia Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 151 183 180 173 175 167 1.029
6 Julie Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 169 163 181 146 185 185 1.029
7 Line Petersen BK Roar 38077 150 179 139 226 150 166 1.010
8 Mai-Britt Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 169 199 145 145 192 142 992
9 Sarah Viborg NBC 36042 157 144 171 161 154 204 991
10 Louise K. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 179 144 154 158 188 165 988
11 Maya Schmidt BK Roar 38077 212 180 146 116 153 169 976
12 Randi B. Christensen Stenhuset 51106 168 184 172 138 150 151 963
13 Stine Gluver NBC 36042 149 171 151 132 188 160 951
14 Camilla Cheri Guldbrand BK Enghaven 81401 171 161 170 156 120 169 947
15 Cecilie Eriksen BK Center 13012 124 173 172 128 182 167 946
16 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 12037 170 153 140 158 169 141 931
17 Rikke Frost BK Enghaven 81401 122 140 149 184 158 165 918
18 Nicole R. Rasmussen Pletten Vejle 81801 155 168 166 137 143 143 912
19 Malene Winkler KBK 1940 14025 119 145 153 150 129 210 906
20 Mette K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 151 145 112 163 170 156 897
21 Rikke Sørensen NBC 36042 129 101 154 127 155 157 823
22 Sabrina Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 132 145 120 122 110 124 753
23 Rie Olsen BK Roar 38077 122 131 112 132 96 92 685



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Mik Stampe Trekanten - KIF 81102 249 205 164 194 268 237 1.317
2 Emil Lieberkind NBC 36042 209 182 215 170 269 246 1.291
3 Rasmus Møller-Jensen NBC 36042 183 258 134 238 165 229 1.207
4 Rasmus Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 220 189 191 148 213 213 1.174
5 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 195 214 126 211 200 227 1.173
6 Nikolaj Larsen NBC 36042 210 153 231 188 213 159 1.154
7 Christopher Bengt Trekanten - KIF 81102 168 175 171 212 183 225 1.134
8 Michael Søvsø HUK 96 61106 181 215 169 147 177 239 1.128
9 Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 123 186 197 215 163 223 1.107
10 Frederik Hedegård Beach Bowl Søndervig 63101 148 170 199 206 197 182 1.102
11 Jonas Rask Andersen Brasilia 90001 175 164 150 176 258 178 1.101
12 Jonas B. Jensen BK Sisu 13034 182 171 182 147 232 183 1.097
13 Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 13034 180 150 192 214 180 180 1.096
14 Ralf Andersen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 178 173 197 154 179 213 1.094
15 Carsten W. Hansen Grindsted BK 82201 143 150 200 206 219 172 1.090
16 Daniel Pedersen PinCrackers 14029 161 171 179 160 243 173 1.087
17 Casper Henriksen BK Center 13012 173 169 114 247 173 197 1.073
18 Jacob B. Nysom Haslev BK 44076 138 156 210 174 232 162 1.072
19 Michael Jessen Grindsted BK 82201 131 201 154 187 220 176 1.069
20 Martin Andersen PinCrackers 14029 200 166 177 150 147 220 1.060
21 Victor Rentsch Jackpot 14023 150 147 195 188 208 151 1.039
22 Lasse Poulsen BK Ribe 83301 133 182 182 196 177 166 1.036
23 Jes Manniche NBC 36042 189 196 169 152 139 190 1.035
24 Mike V. Jørgensen PinCrackers 14029 222 148 195 184 145 140 1.034
25 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 49097 151 176 163 200 162 181 1.033
26 Thomas Olesen Grindsted BK 82201 160 130 184 178 188 189 1.029
27 Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 15009 152 196 157 156 185 181 1.027
28 Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 51106 174 165 169 173 153 177 1.011
29 Anders Hansen Jackpot 14023 139 144 182 178 185 182 1.010
30 Jakob Madsen PinCrackers 14029 193 144 151 179 180 157 1.004
31 Jakob Larsen BK Ribe 83301 145 198 186 156 160 158 1.003
32 Lasse Thomsen Stenhuset 51106 179 177 168 166 157 149 996
33 Mads Johansen BK Sisu 13034 183 134 210 183 149 130 989
34 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 166 133 179 151 184 162 975
35 Mathias Korsbakke Jensen NBC 36042 186 132 171 144 187 154 974
35 Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 81401 173 131 173 124 201 172 974
36 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 51106 201 134 154 168 162 152 971
37 Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 51106 178 167 160 160 123 182 970
38 Casper B. Christensen Sundby 11045 180 120 173 154 189 152 968
39 Mads Hansen Brønderslev BK 52201 130 194 179 176 142 143 964
40 Casper Frandsen Sundby 11045 136 148 147 157 200 144 932
41 Glenn Christiansen Grindsted BK 82201 167 161 137 113 195 138 911
42 Kim A. Christensen BK Ribe 83301 112 158 145 133 138 176 862
43 Michael Rasmussen NBC 36042 144 148 126 119 169 134 840
44 Anders K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 144 135 98 99 145 114 735
45 Klaus Lander Hansen BK Ribe 83301 105 97 149 111 133 87 682

Johan Müller BK Roar 38077 0



KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2009 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 174 190 164 211 203 942
2 Cathrine Larsen NBC 36042 188 135 144 167 178 812
3 Michell Dranig BK Center 13012 108 145 155 148 556
4 Melissa Hessel PinCrackers 14029 132 140 98 370
5 Cecilie Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 110 116 226
6 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 97 97

Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 151 147 172 133 158 761
2 Mikkel B. Malesa BK Sisu 13034 175 151 141 135 128 730
3 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten - K 81102 158 164 167 111 600
4 Kim Lind BK Sisu 13034 125 151 128 404
5 Jacob Præstholm NBC 36042 144 136 280
6 Tobias Pedersen Smut 90011 110 110

Jun P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Mette Andersen BK Viborg 61201 198 198 162 171 168 181 202 1280
2 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 129 171 195 160 153 199 155 1162
3 Malene Frederiksen BK Viborg 61201 193 149 150 190 181 139 1002
4 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 199 189 151 170 118 827
5 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 154 156 151 128 589
6 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde Bowling 83401 156 181 141 478
7 Pernille Nielsen PinCrackers 14029 128 129 257
8 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 126 126

Jun D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 13034 200 169 150 157 181 184 220 1261
2 Casper Lindberg BK Center 13012 182 185 148 163 188 220 196 1282
3 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 157 134 141 161 143 154 890
4 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 192 175 138 154 125 784
5 Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg 45072 135 149 139 144 567
6 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 152 151 134 437
7 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 162 117 279
8 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 115 115

Yng P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Camilla Søndberg BK Sisu 13034 188 225 143 188 203 191 166 1304
2 Nadia Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 161 161 157 178 200 172 144 1173
3 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 190 144 143 162 197 170 1006
4 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 61201 205 185 211 188 136 925
5 Julie Jepsen BK Ribe 83301 171 148 155 133 607
6 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 161 146 142 449
7 Louise Andersen Smut 90011 149 138 287
8 Line Petersen BK Roar 38077 0

Yng D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Emil Lieberkind NBC 36042 166 180 151 215 175 199 172 1258
2 Rasmus Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 189 191 216 174 202 226 157 1355
3 Michael Søvsø HUK 96 61106 142 157 171 164 144 177 955
4 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 181 148 231 268 136 964
5 Mik Stampe Trekanten - K 81102 231 162 171 140 704
6 Nikolaj Larsen NBC 36042 201 148 111 460
7 Rasmus Møller-Jensen NBC 36042 149 137 286
8 Christopher Bengt Trekanten - K 81102 114 114




